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COMPOSITE TIMBER DECK

OVER SIZED RIVER PEBBLES

METAL EDGING  - FORMBOSS OR SIMILAR

EXISTING TREES

RED COMPACTED GRANITE

CHARCOAL BRICK PAVING

TREE LOGS AND STUMPS
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Michelle Elvins Landscape Design
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L A N D S C A P E  P L A N

SCALE    1:200 @ A1

REVISION
A
B
C
D

AMENDMENT
CONCEPT ISSUED
ACCESS PATH ADJUSTED
PUMP TRACK
FENCE REDESIGN

DATE
22-02-2023
12-04-2023
15-06-2023
17-08-2023

KEY

FLOREY PRIMARY SCHOOL
OVAL UPGRADE
FLOREY ACT

FEATURE ROCKS

CONCRETE EDGE

north

CONCRETE AREA
PUMP TRACK

BOLLARDS

FEATURE ROCKS

SANDSTONE SEATS

CLIMBING LOGS, ROCKS AND STUMPS

ROPE BOLLARDS

LOG SEAT

SCHOOL
AREA

SCHOOL
AREA

SCHOOL
AREA

SANDSTONE BLOCK SEATS

TREES BOTANICAL NAME QTY
AD ACER RUBRUM 'AUTUMN RED' 7
EL EUCALYPTUS PAUCIFLORA 'LITTLE SNOWMAN' 8
EY EUCALYPTUS PULVERULENTA 'BABY BLUE' 5
LW LAGERSTROEMIA INDICA X FAURIEI 'NATCHEZ' 6
LU LAGERSTROEMIA INDICA X FAURIEI 'SIOUX' 6
MI MALUS IOENSIS 'PLENA' 8
PM PRUNUS ARMENIACA 'MOORPARK' 2
PSM PRUNUS SALICINA 'MARIPOSA' 1
PS PRUNUS SALICINA 'SATSUMA' 1
PL PYRUS CALLERYANA 'CHANTICLEER' 9

SHRUBS BOTANICAL NAME QTY
CC CALLISTEMON VIMINALIS 'CAPTAIN COOK' 3
CL CALLISTEMON X 'SLIM' 3
CW CORREA ALBA 9
CCR CORREA GLABRA 'COLOBAN RIVER' 37

GRASSES BOTANICAL NAME QTY
FN FICINIA NODOSA 22
LLT LOMANDRA LONGIFOLIA 'TANIKA' 88
LT LOMANDRA X 'LITTLE LIME' 149
PE POA LABILLARDIERI 'ESKDALE' 96

GROUND COVERS BOTANICAL NAME QTY
GB GREVILLEA X 'BRONZE RAMBLER' 29
WM WESTRINGIA FRUTICOSA 'NFL25' 24

PLANT SCHEDULE

BURU (KANGAROO) PRINTS
ON CONRETE

LOW MOUNDS
3 X 4 STORAGE SHED
WITH METAL FENCE
SURROUND

WATER TANK

HAND PUMP AND MUDPLAY

YARNING CIRCLE
NAMED AFTER AUNTY VIOLET
CENTRE DECORATED WITH
MURALOF WEDGE-TAIL EAGLE

RAISED METAL
VEGETABLE GARDENS

TIMBER SEATS

TIMBER SEAT

BRICK HERB PLANTER

CONCRETE STEPS

MORTARED STONE WALL

MORTARED STONE WALL

CYCLE BOLLARDS

WARNING STRIPS

TIMBER LOG SEATS

CONCRETED ROCKS TO MANAGE DRAIN

COMPOSITE TIMBER DECK

SCHOOL
AREA

PUMP
TRACK
(BY ICONIC
TRAILS)

COMBINATION POSTS
SOCCER RUGBY JUNIOR

NATURAL
PLAYGROUND

WITH SOFT FALL MULCH

3 LW

3 LW

1 PL

1 GB

9 PE

9 CCR

1 AD

1 AD

3 PL

3 GB

13 LLT

1 AD

4 MI
4 MI

1 PM

1 PSM

1 PS

1 PM

51 LLT

5 GB2 LU
9 PE

25 LT

2 LU
14 PE

5 WM

4 WM

2 LU

4 GB

6 GB

2 EY

5 GB

3 EY

NEW COLOURED CONCRETE

INFORMATION POST

LOCATION

1 PL

1 AD

17 PE

11 CCR

11 CCR

16 PE

2 GB

1 AD

1 PL
2 PL

1 PL

1 AD

MOWED BIKE TRACK

WIGGLE WALK
(BILLABONG PLAYGROUNDS)

ROPE TRAVERSE
(BILLABONG PLAYGROUNDS)

WIGGLE WALK
(BILLABONG PLAYGROUNDS)

TREE
LOGS

WOBBLE
WALK

SWINGING HAND GRIPS

SPIDER NET

CLIMBING LOGS

ROCKS

SPIDER NET

WOBBLE WALK

WIGGLE WALK, SWINGING HAND ROPE

CLIMBING LOGS AND NET

6 WM

5 PE

14 LLT

3 CCR

3 CW

7 PE

3 CCR

3 CC

3 CL

2 WM

1 EL

6 CW

12 FN

3 GB

7 WM

1 AD

41 LT

10 FN

1 EL

10 LLT

1 EL
8 PE

11 PE

5 EL

83 LT
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